## SANTA MARIA COMMUNITY SERVICEST

2025



#### 2025 PASSPORT TO SUCCESS SPONSORSHIP

Helping Families Help Themselves Since 1897

Do you want to contribute to the positive transformations taking place in Price Hill? Santa Maria is a dynamic and impactful nonprofit committed to fulfilling our <u>vision</u> for Greater Price Hill to be a vibrant, thriving and self-sustaining community. Our <u>mission</u> is to provide the community with free educational tools and resources to build strong families, promote healthy residents, and foster neighborhood revitalization. Since 1897 Santa Maria has helped families help themselves.

In 2024, Santa Maria sponsors were prominently featured with a banner at our annual Passport to Success fundraiser. Beyond the in-person exposure, our sponsors receive recognition on our website, e-newsletters, print newsletters and social media platforms.

We appreciate your consideration in supporting the mission of Santa Maria Community Services as you explore the benefits available by joining our sponsor family.



## 2025 Passport to Success Sponsorship Opportunities

Sponsor Level	Ambassador \$15,000	Jet Setter \$7,500	Navigator \$5,000	Voyager \$3,000	Explorer \$1,500
Santa Maria's Website Logo on Santa Maria's website*	✓	<b>✓</b>	✓	✓	✓
Banner, Programs, Table etc. Logo on all event materials	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
<b>Complimentary Reservations</b> # of reserved seats at the event	8	6	4	2	1
Social Media # of posts before the event	3	2	2	1	1
Monthly E-newsletter # of issues**	6	4	2	1	1
Annual Print Newsletter Logo in fall/winter 2024 issue	<b>√</b>	✓	✓	✓	
Invitations and e-Reminders Logo on communications	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Impact Report Logo in spring 2025 issue	<b>√</b>	✓	<b>√</b>		
Verbal Recognition # of mentions during event	2	1	1		
<b>Media</b> Radio/TV/Newspaper	✓	<b>✓</b>			
<b>Speaking Opportunity</b> Opportunity at the event	✓				
<b>Advertising</b> Radio/TV/Newspaper	✓				

<sup>\*</sup>From the beginning of sponsorship to the end of the calendar year

<sup>\*\*</sup>Number of total issues may be dependent on sponsorship start date

## 2025 SPONSORSHIP FULFILLMENT EVENTS & ACTIVITIES

#### PASSPORT TO SUCCESS

Our annual fundraiser, Passport to Success, unfolded in October 2024 as it detailed the concept of mental health and wellness through resilience. Guiding us through the night with her familiar warmth and enthusiasm, Lauren Minor of WLEX-TV news took the stage as our Emcee. The event featured David Da Silva, Mental Performance Coach of FC Cincinnati as keynote speaker, sharing his invaluable insights on overcoming challenges in mentality.

Guests enjoyed an exciting auction and raffle with fantastic items, delicious food and drinks, and the chance to connect with old friends and make new connections. This special night was more than a fundraiser—it was a celebration of community, resilience, and the journey to mental well-being.



## 2025 SPONSORSHIP FULFILLMENT EVENTS & ACTIVITIES

As promised, we are fully committed to delivering the recognition and benefits outlined in your sponsorship package. Your dedication to creating a positive impact in the community through a 2025 partnership with Santa Maria aligns with the meaningful contributions of current/past sponsors.

Join us in 2025 and support our reimagined, ever-evolving and improving Passport to Success fundraiser to uplift our community by giving a hand up to those in need.



YES! I commit to being for Santa Maria Commu Services' annual fundra Passport to Success.  Ambassador (\$15,00)  Jet Setter (\$7,500)  Navigator (\$5,000)  Voyager (\$3,000)  Explorer (\$1,500)	I will mail this form and a check made out to:  Santa Maria Community Services
Sponsorship Name (as it will appear on Primary Contact Name (will receive all e	n all promotional materials. see page 2) event correspondence)
Mailing Address	
City	State ZIP
	State ZIP  Email Address

## THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT AND SPONSORSHIP!

Card Number



If you have any questions, please reach out to Heather Kuhn at Heather.Kuhn@SantaMaria-Cincy.org or 513-587-6959.



# 

SantaMaria-Cincy.org

@SantaMariaCincy (513)-487-3278